Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SE7024-7TP60
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6se7024-7tp60
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 16.78 kgs
Current 47 A
Cooling Capacity 22 kW
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Voltage AC
Power 22 kW
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Level 480 V
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Description
6SE7024-7TP60 | Siemens, SIMOVERT Series, Vector Control Converter Unit, 30 kW, 380 to
460 V ac, 59 A, IP20 | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: Vector Control
Converter Unit | power classification: 30 kW | supply voltage: 380 to 460 V ac | current
rating: 59 A | function: Vector Control | series: SIMOVERT | level of security: IP20